Reimagine fluid handling—
operate, collaborate and
connect with ease
–  Intuitive touch-screen interface—quick and
easy to program, even with gloves on
–  Operational modes include continuous run,
volume dispense, and time dispense
–  Save and recall up to 50 commonly used

Shipping weight 11 lb (5 kg)
Power 90 to 260 VAC, 50/60 Hz
MasterSense Drive Ordering Information
rpm Flow range Pumps heads accepted
With MasterflexLive With EtherNet/IP With Profibus
Item number Item number Item number
0.1 to 600 0.006 to 3400 mL/min 2 MK-07526-16 MK-07526-10 MK-07526-12
0.02 to 100 0.001 to 580 mL/min 4 MK-07526-26 MK-07526-20 MK-07526-22
MK-07523-92 Foot switch, momentary start/stop; 6-ft (1.8-m) cable
MK-07523-94 DB25 male connector. Use to create your own cable
MK-07523-95 Cable assembly for remote control; DB25 male connector and 25-ft (7.9-m) cable with stripped wire ends
MK-07523-97 Handheld remote controller; route tubing through handle for dispensing into containers
MK-17050-01 NIST-traceable calibration with data for peristaltic pump drive
Complete Systems
Flow range
What's included